SHAPESCAPER®
Modular Steel Garden Edging and Planters
www. s h a p e s c a p e r . c om . a u
www. s h a p e s c a p e r . c om . a u
www. s h a p e s c a p e r . c om . a u
www. s h a p e s c a p e r . c om . a u
www. s h a p e s c a p e r . c om . a u
590mm

lower profiles can be shaped on site into angled bends or flowing curves.  SHAPESCAPER® weathering steel
garden edging is made using Redcor® from BlueScope® steel and is equivalent in specification to “corten”.
REDCOR® GARDEN EDGING all prices inc GST
Product Code Edging
Height
Steel
Type
Steel
Thickness
Recommended
Stakes
Edging
Length  Notes
SE075R16 75mm REDCOR® 1.6mm SS230R
230mm stake 2400mm
SE100R16 100mm REDCOR® 1.6mm SS300R
300mm stake 2400mm
SE150R16 150mm REDCOR® 1.6mm SS400R
400mm stake 2400mm
SE185R16 185mm REDCOR® 1.6mm SS400R
400mm stake 2400mm
SE075R20 75mm REDCOR® 2.0mm SS230R
230mm stake 2400mm
SE100R20 100mm REDCOR® 2.0mm SS300R
300mm stake 2400mm
SE150R20 150mm REDCOR® 2.0mm SS400R
400mm stake 2400mm
SE185R20 185mm REDCOR® 2.0mm SS400R
400mm stake 2400mm
SE230R20 230mm REDCOR® 2.0mm SS450R
450mm stake 2400mm
SE290R20 290mm REDCOR® 2.0mm SS580R
580mm stake 2400mm
SE390R20 390mm REDCOR® 2.0mm SS780R
780mm stake 2400mm
SE590R20 590mm REDCOR® 2.0mm SS1180R
1180mm stake 2400mm
SE100R25 100mm REDCOR® 2.5mm SS300R
300mm stake 2400mm
SE150R25 150mm REDCOR® 2.5mm SS400R
400mm stake 2400mm
SE185R25 ** 185mm REDCOR® 2.5mm SS400R
400mm stake 2400mm
SE230R25 ** 230mm REDCOR® 2.5mm SS450R
450mm stake 2400mm
SE290R25 ** 290mm REDCOR® 2.5mm SS580R
580mm stake 2400mm
SE390R25 ** 390mm REDCOR® 2.5mm SS780R
780mm stake 2400mm
SE590R25 ** 590mm REDCOR® 2.5mm SS1180R

lower profiles can be shaped on site into angled bends or flowing curves.  SHAPESCAPER® galvanised steel
garden edging is made using GALVABOND® from BlueScope® steel.
GALVABOND® GARDEN EDGING all prices inc GST
Product Code Edging
Height
Steel
Type
Steel
Thickness
Recommended
Stakes
Edging
Length  Notes
SE075G16 75mm GALVABOND® 1.6mm SS230G
230mm stake 2400mm
SE100G16 100mm GALVABOND® 1.6mm SS300G
300mm stake 2400mm
SE150G16 150mm GALVABOND® 1.6mm SS400G
400mm stake 2400mm
SE185G16 185mm GALVABOND® 1.6mm SS400G
400mm stake 2400mm
SE075G20 75mm GALVABOND® 2.0mm SS230G
230mm stake 2400mm
SE100G20 100mm GALVABOND® 2.0mm SS300G
300mm stake 2400mm
SE150G20 150mm GALVABOND® 2.0mm SS400G
400mm stake 2400mm
SE185G20 185mm GALVABOND® 2.0mm SS400G
400mm stake 2400mm
SE230G20 230mm GALVABOND® 2.0mm SS450G
450mm stake 2400mm
SE290G20 290mm GALVABOND® 2.0mm SS580G
580mm stake 2400mm
SE390G20 390mm GALVABOND® 2.0mm SS780G
780mm stake 2400mm
SE590G20 590mm GALVABOND® 2.0mm SS1180G
1180mm stake 2400mm
SE100G25 100mm GALVABOND® 2.5mm SS300G
300mm stake 2400mm
SE150G25 150mm GALVABOND® 2.5mm SS400G
400mm stake 2400mm
SE185G25 ** 185mm GALVABOND® 2.5mm SS400G
400mm stake 2400mm
SE230G25 ** 230mm GALVABOND® 2.5mm SS450G
450mm stake 2400mm
SE290G25 ** 290mm GALVABOND® 2.5mm SS580G
580mm stake 2400mm
SE390G25 ** 390mm GALVABOND® 2.5mm SS780G
780mm stake 2400mm
SE590G25 ** 590mm GALVABOND® 2.5mm SS1180G

SHAPESCAPER® landscape edging is a modular steel landscaping system available in eight profile heights at
75mm, 100mm, 150mm, 185mm, 230mm, 290mm, 390mm and 590mm. All lengths are 2400mm long and the
lower profiles can be shaped on site into angled bends or flowing curves.  SHAPESCAPER® ZAM steel garden
edging is made using ZAM® from NIPPON® steel. In terms of corrosion resistance, ZAM® is 10 to 20 times better
than hot-dip zinc-coated steel sheets.
Product Code Edging
Height
Steel
Type
Steel
Thickness
Recommended
Stakes
Edging
Length  Notes
SE100Z20 100mm ZAM® 2.0mm SS300Z
300mm stake 2400mm
SE150Z20 150mm ZAM® 2.0mm SS400Z
400mm stake 2400mm
SE185Z20 185mm ZAM® 2.0mm SS400Z
400mm stake 2400mm
SE230Z20 230mm ZAM® 2.0mm SS450Z
450mm stake 2400mm
SE290Z20 290mm ZAM® 2.0mm SS580Z
580mm stake 2400mm
SE390Z20 390mm ZAM® 2.0mm SS780Z
780mm stake 2400mm
SE590Z20 590mm ZAM® 2.0mm SS1180Z
1180mm stake 2400mm
SE100Z25 100mm ZAM® 2.5mm SS300Z
300mm stake 2400mm
SE150Z25 150mm ZAM® 2.5mm SS400Z
400mm stake 2400mm
SE185Z25 ** 185mm ZAM® 2.5mm SS400Z
400mm stake 2400mm
SE230Z25 ** 230mm ZAM® 2.5mm SS450Z
450mm stake 2400mm
SE290Z25 ** 290mm ZAM® 2.5mm SS580Z
580mm stake 2400mm
SE390Z25 ** 390mm ZAM® 2.5mm SS780Z
780mm stake 2400mm
SE590Z25 ** 590mm ZAM® 2.5mm SS1180Z

Corner lengths are supplied complete with connector plates and screws. Pre-drilled holes make assembly and
alignment easy . SHAPESCAPER® pre-made corners are available in taller profile heights.
While the 75mm, 100mm, 150mm and 185mm can easily be shaped on site to form 90° bends, the higher profiles
require either the use of our custom bending service or our pre-made corners.
SHAPESCAPER® pre-made edging corners
Manufactured in Australia with BlueScope® Steel
Product Code Edging
Height
Steel
Type
Steel
Thickness
Corner
length Notes
Internal Corners
SECI075R20 75mm REDCOR® 2.0mm 300x300mm
SECI100R20 100mm REDCOR® 2.0mm 300x300mm
SECI150R20 150mm REDCOR® 2.0mm 300x300mm
SECI185R20 185mm REDCOR® 2.0mm 300x300mm
SECI230R20 230mm REDCOR® 2.0mm 300x300mm
SECI290R20 290mm REDCOR® 2.0mm 300x300mm
SECI390R20 390mm REDCOR® 2.0mm 300x300mm
SECI590R20 590mm REDCOR® 2.0mm 300x300mm
External Corners
SECE075R20 75mm REDCOR® 2.0mm 300x300mm
SECE100R20 100mm REDCOR® 2.0mm 300x300mm
SECE150R20 150mm REDCOR® 2.0mm 300x300mm
SECE185R20 185mm REDCOR® 2.0mm 300x300mm
SECE230R20 230mm REDCOR® 2.0mm 300x300mm
SECE290R20 290mm REDCOR® 2.0mm 300x300mm
SECE390R20 390mm REDCOR® 2.0mm 300x300mm
SECE590R20 590mm REDCOR® 2.0mm 300x300mm
REDCOR® EDGING CORNERS
			             also available in GALVABOND® & ZAM®
SAB105R ** REDCOR® ANGLED BRACKETS, 105mm
SAB155R ** REDCOR® ANGLED BRACKETS, 155mm
SAB190R ** REDCOR® ANGLED BRACKETS, 190mm
SAB235R ** REDCOR® ANGLED BRACKETS, 235mm
SAB295R ** REDCOR® ANGLED BRACKETS, 295mm
SAB395R ** REDCOR® ANGLED BRACKETS, 395mm
SAB595R ** REDCOR® ANGLED BRACKETS, 595mm
90° ANGLED SURFACE BRACKET
			             also available in GALVABOND® & ZAM®
SPECIAL PRODUCTION
Quoting on custom work is available and should be requested via email: info@gardenedgingsolutions.com.au
Please include a sketch with all relevant measurements ie. the angle of all bends in degrees, the radius and length
of arc for all bends, the material specification, profile height and whether an internal or external lip is required.
Custom work has a lead time of between 5 and 15 days.
** please note 14-21 days
    lead time required
90° Angled Surface Bracket
www. s h a p e s c a p e r . c om . a u
SHAPESCAPER® steel planter rings
Manufactured in Australia with BlueScope® Steel
Rings are supplied open and can be assembled on ordering (assembly fee applies).
Closed rings are supplied fully riveted, while open rings feature pre-drilled holes and pre-fixed connector plates
that make alignment and closure quick and easy using the supplied rivets. SHAPESCAPER® planter rings are
available in eights profile heights at 100mm, 150mm, 185mm, 230mm, 290mm, 390mm, 590mm, 800mm.
Product Code Ring
Height
Steel
Type Diameter Default
Open Notes
SR100R575 100mm REDCOR® 575mm Open
SR150R575 150mm REDCOR® 575mm Open
SR185R575 185mm REDCOR® 575mm Open
SR230R575 230mm REDCOR® 575mm Open
SR290R575 290mm REDCOR® 575mm Open
SR390R575 390mm REDCOR® 575mm Open
SR590R575 590mm REDCOR® 575mm Open
SR800R575 800mm REDCOR® 575mm Open
SR100R765 100mm REDCOR® 765mm Open
SR150R765 150mm REDCOR® 765mm Open
SR185R765 185mm REDCOR® 765mm Open
SR230R765 230mm REDCOR® 765mm Open
SR290R765 290mm REDCOR® 765mm Open
SR390R765 390mm REDCOR® 765mm Open
SR590R765 590mm REDCOR® 765mm Open
SR800R765 800mm REDCOR® 765mm Open
SR100R1150 100mm REDCOR® 1150mm Open
SR150R1150 150mm REDCOR® 1150mm Open
SR185R1150 185mm REDCOR® 1150mm Open
SR230R1150 230mm REDCOR® 1150mm Open
SR290R1150 290mm REDCOR® 1150mm Open
SR390R1150 390mm REDCOR® 1150mm Open
SR590R1150 590mm REDCOR® 1150mm Open
SR800R1150 800mm REDCOR® 1150mm Open
SR100R1530 100mm REDCOR® 1530mm Open
SR150R1530 150mm REDCOR® 1530mm Open
SR185R1530 185mm REDCOR® 1530mm Open
SR230R1530 230mm REDCOR® 1530mm Open
SR290R1530 290mm REDCOR® 1530mm Open
SR390R1530 390mm REDCOR® 1530mm Open
SR590R1530 590mm REDCOR® 1530mm Open
REDCOR® RINGS also available in GALVABOND® & ZAM® please note 7 days lead time
required for all GAL & ZAM rings
 *
www. s h a p e s c a p e r . c om . a u